Witness Registration

SB 1517 A

Committee:

House Committee on Emergency Management, General Government, and

Veterans

2/27/2024 1:00:00 PM Date:

Registrations: 5

Title	First Name	Last Name	Organization	City	Position on Measure
Senator	Chris	Gorsek	Oregon Senate	Gresham	Support
Multnomah County Drainage District	Colin	Rowan	Multnomah County Drainage District	Portland	Support
Executive Director	Corky	Collier	Columbia Corridor Association	Portland	Support
	Rep. Zach	Hudson	HD 49 East Multnomah County	Troutdale	Support
Government Relations	Tom	Powers	Multnomah County	Portland	Support